NEXT 09
+90°C
-40°C
IPL si riserva il diritto di apportare modifiche alle informazioni ivi riportate e/o sospendere un prodotto senza alcun preavviso
We reserve the right either to alter specifications and discontinue products without prior notice
SCHEDA TECNICA · TECHNICAL DATA
CODICE Ø INT. SPESS. MIN. PESO DEPR. R. CURVATURA LG. ROTOLO VOL. FASCETTA DOPPIOPONTE W2
CODE Ø INT. MIN WALL TH. WEIGHT VACUUM BENDING COIL LGTH. VOL. DOUBLE BRIDGE W2
mm mm g/m m H2O mm m m3
N9010250000000* 25,4 0,9 220 5 30 30 0,06 -
N9010270000000* 27 0,9 245 5 30 30 0,06 -
N9010300000000* 30 0,9 255 5 35 30 0,08 -
N9010320000000* 31,8 0,9 270 5 35 30 0,08 -
N9010380000000* 38,1 0,9 335 5 40 30 0,09 -
N9010400000000 40 0,9 345 5 40 30 0,12 -
N9010450000000* 45 0,9 370 5 45 30 0,13 -
N9010520000000 50,8 0,9 410 4 50 30 0,18 -
N9010600000000 60 0,9 530 3 70 30 0,21 -
N9010630000000 63,5 0,9 570 3 70 30 0,30 -
N9010650000000* 65 0,9 580 3 75 30 0,31 -
N9010760000000 76,2 0,9 675 3 90 30 0,36 -
N9010800000000 80 0,9 680 3 95 30 0,37 -
N9010900000000* 90 0,9 765 2,5 105 20 0,28 -
N9011000000000 100 0,9 910 2 135 20 0,31
F2 W2 100.0 127.0
N9011020000000 102 0,9 925 2 135 20 0,31
N9011100000000 110 0,9 965 2 145 20 0,51
N9011200000000 120 0,9 1060 1,5 160 20 0,55
N9011270000000 127 0,9 1120 1,5 210 20 0,58
N9011400000000* 140 0,9 1160 1 185 20 0,64
F2 W2 130.0 190.0
N9011520000000 152,4 0,9 1375 1 230 20 0,82
N9011600000000* 160 0,9 1455 1 250 20 0,86
N9011800000000* 180 0,9 1635 0,5 270 20 0,96
N9012030000000 203,2 0,9 2015 0,5 300 15 1,08 F2 W2 200.0 230.0
N9012500000000* 250 0,9 2840 0,3 440 10 m pz. dritti/ straight 0,67
F2 W2 250.0 330.0N9012540000000* 254 0,9 2885 0,3 440 10 m pz. dritti/ straight 0,69
N9013050000000* 305 0,9 4295 0,2 530 10 m pz. dritti/ straight 0,99
Translucent, ester-based TPU hose reinforced with a cop-
per-coloured TPU-coated steel spiral, to ensure optimum
adhesion to the wall and maximum safety in use. Completely
smooth inner surface to optimise the flow of transported media; con-